18. Skat-Europameisterschaft 13.09. bis

Platz:
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22.09.13 St. Vith/Belgien

Mannschaft
Rangliste Serie 1-5

Name:

Skatropoly skat.com Team
Karo ASS skat.com Meerbusch
SSC Millennium / skat-spielen.de
Skat.com Team Il

SG Sudwest - Ost

Tarnowski Gory
Skatfreunde.de West
Euroskat.com

Pik As and Friend

Ost - West

Skat.com Team Poland

Die Hormlosen
www.pfotenhauer.com

Piekus Suble Tychy

Pik 7 Eupen

Herz Dame Aachen
Torrox-Costa Spanien

Katowitz - Bolina

Die Schonen Belgier

Pik As Weywertz
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Punkte:

34690
33343
32502
32437
32318
30441
30289
29742
29551
29511
28790
28530
28413
28329
27669
27563
27496
27080
26493
23277



